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143 Derbyshire Community Transport

Belper - Ripley via Ambergate
Effective from: 03/10/2022

Monday to Friday
Belper, King Street, Stop B
Ambergate, Railway Station
Bullbridge, Ripley Road
Bypass, A610 Bypass
Ripley, Northam Drive
Ripley, Market Place

1119
1127
1129
1132
1135
1140

Saturday
Belper, King Street, Stop B
Ambergate, Railway Station
Bullbridge, Ripley Road
Bypass, A610 Bypass
Ripley, Northam Drive
Ripley, Market Place

1119
1127
1129
1132
1135
1140

143 Derbyshire Community Transport

Ripley - Belper via Ambergate
Effective from: 03/10/2022

Monday to Friday
Ripley, Market Place
Ripley, Northam Drive
Lower Hartshay, Bypass
Bullbridge, Ripley Road
Ambergate, Railway Station
Belper, Bus Garage

1240
1243
1246
1250
1252
1300
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143 Derbyshire Community Transport

Ripley - Belper via Ambergate
Effective from: 03/10/2022

Saturday
Ripley, Market Place
Ripley, Northam Drive
Lower Hartshay, Bypass
Bullbridge, Ripley Road
Ambergate, Railway Station
Belper, Bus Garage

1240
1243
1246
1250
1252
1300


