143

Belper - Ripley via Ambergate

Effective from: 03/10/2022

Derbyshire Community Transport



Monday to Friday

Belper, King Street, Stop B	1119
Ambergate, Railway Station	1127
Bullbridge, Ripley Road	1129
Bypass, A610 Bypass	1132
Ripley, Northam Drive	1135
Ripley, Market Place	1140

Saturday

Belper, King Street, Stop B	1119
Ambergate, Railway Station	1127
Bullbridge, Ripley Road	1129
Bypass, A610 Bypass	1132
Ripley, Northam Drive	1135
Ripley, Market Place	1140

143

Ripley - Belper via Ambergate

Effective from: 03/10/2022

Derbyshire Community Transport



Monday to Friday

Ripley, Market Place	1240
Ripley, Northam Drive	1243
Lower Hartshay, Bypass	1246
Bullbridge, Ripley Road	1250
Ambergate, Railway Station	1252
Belper, Bus Garage	1300

143

Ripley - Belper via Ambergate

Effective from: 03/10/2022

Derbyshire Community Transport



Saturday

Ripley, Market Place	1240
Ripley, Northam Drive	1243
Lower Hartshay, Bypass	1246
Bullbridge, Ripley Road	1250
Ambergate, Railway Station	1252
Belper, Bus Garage	1300